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Women / XB / SrA1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariah Chiles263
WOGA

9.650 9.650 9.6509.500 38.450
3 2T 2T 2 1 

1 

Caitlin Mathews314
Elevate Gymnastics

9.700 9.500 9.5509.600 38.350
2 6T 1 3 2 

2 

Marlina Fiapai368
Texas Elite

9.750 9.200 9.7009.500 38.150
1 10 2T 1 3 

3 

Gabriela Karlan524
All 4

9.600 9.600 9.4009.500 38.100
4T 4T 2T 5T 4 

4 

Darcie Wiley293
WOGA

9.600 9.650 9.3509.200 37.800
4T 2T 9 7T 5 

5 

Ava Buckhalter168
Golden Grip

9.500 9.600 9.4009.100 37.600
7T 4T 10T 5T 6 

6 

Emerson Knighton-Schooler275
WOGA

9.400 9.300 9.3009.500 37.500
9 8T 2T 9T 7 

7 

Harper Scott347
Texas Dynasty

9.600 9.300 9.3009.100 37.300
4T 8T 10T 9T 8 

8 

Samantha Deuchler514
All 4

8.750 9.500 9.4509.500 37.200
13 6T 2T 4 9 

9 

Ashlee Molina172
Golden Grip

9.200 9.700 9.3508.900 37.150
10T 1 13 7T 10 

10 

Maggie Ryan178
Flipnastics

9.500 9.000 9.1009.500 37.100
7T 12 2T 13 11 

11 

Sapphire Kirkwood371
Texas Elite

9.200 9.050 9.1509.350 36.750
10T 11 8 11T 12 

12 

Kensi LeMay385
J & R

9.050 8.500 9.1509.100 35.800
12 13 10T 11T 13 

13 
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